800 mm

»

<

0,0
&
S

R
Description MA ltem Number | Qty 1
Climbing wall 2522x990 8063095 1 c
Cage nut M10 3,3-4,1 8008817 6 | 3
Screw, 1ISO4017-M10x30-8.8 8008373 2 o
Post Cap @112x90 8052081 2
\é\_/gsher, Bolt cap 9x18x2-ISO4759- 8008849 8
Nut, Fujilok-M8-8-RingA2 8008795 4
Screw, 1ISO4017-M8x25-8.8 8008344 4
Cover M6, @16x8 mm 8005971 28
M6S M6x20 mm 8008330 14
SCH 40x17 mm 8008965 14
Cap M6, @26x14 mm 8005970 28
Screw, 1SO4017-M10x20-8.8 8008367 4
450 mm 085200 4
Washer 6.7x18x1.6-1S04759-3-C 8054287 8
Screw, 1ISO4014-M6x35-8.8 8008335 4
Nut, Fujilok-M6-8-RingA2 8008794 4
Screw, 1SO7380-1-M8x30-10.9 8008445 16
Net 41070110 1
@108x3930 mm 8063132 1
@108 x 2950 mm 8063094 1
1588x52 mm 41070113 1 N
@51x955 mm 8063090 1 %@7
@108 L=2800 44102816 1
Screw, wood, TKFT-8x60-8.8 8008646 14 HAG S ggggéss%ff’”
1000x121x21 mm 610072-03 1 vwhags.com
620x121x21 mm 610071-02 | 3 L"(‘)’Lsézﬂ Bgts:OBrM
@51x740 mm 41070137 2 MASWA57270
@52x8 mm 261486 2 1(5)
@21.4 x @11 x 4,7 mm 8035288 | 14 HSGS®>[ToB| 2017-02-08 |0




8x

i\ = ¢
&
4x &
-
3)( 24Nm g
B> MASW39775 &
&=
NR. De.scr.iption MA ltem Number Qty HAGS Egiegéss%gc)m
1 gfl_)lénztz(lggowall 8063095 1 www.hags.com
2 |Post Cap @112x90 8052081 2 Twisted net for
Screw, 1ISO7380-1- wooden post BM
3 |M8x30-10.9 8008445 12 MASW57270
4 |@108x3930 mm 8063132 1 2 (5)
5 |@51x955 mm 8063090 1 HSGR®>[ToB| 2017-02-08 |0




261487

261486

NR. |Description MA Iltem Number Q’ry

1 |Climbing wall 2522x990 8063095 1

2 |Cage nut M10 3,3-4,1 8008817 6

3 |Screw, 1ISO4017-M10x30-8.8 | 8008373 2

4 |Screw, 1ISO4017-M10x20-8.8 | 8008367 4 HAGS 3§§§§33§¥5DEN
9 |@51x955 mm 8063090 1 : vwhags.com
10 [1000x121x21 mm 610072-03 1 ‘Tv"(‘)’:)sézﬂ Bgts:oBrM

11 |620x121x21 mm 610071-02 2 MASW57270

12 |@51x740 mm 41070137 2 3 ( 5)

13 |@52x8 mm 261486 2 HSERE>[ToB| 2017-02-08 [0




295 mm

NR. |Description MA Item Number Qty HAGS ES{BE(%%%%DEN
2 |Screw, ISO7380-1-M8x30-10.9 8008445 4 www-hags.com
8 |@108 x 2950 mm 8063094 1 Twisted net for

wooden post BM
02 mm 41070113 " |IMASW57270
10 [Screw, wood, TKFT-8x60-8.8 8008646 14 4 (5)
11 | @21.4x @11 x4,7 mm 8035288 14 HSGS®> [ToB| 2017-02-08 |0




NR. |Description MA ltem Number | Qty

1 |620x121x21 mm 610071-02 3

2 [1000x121x21 mm 610072-03 1

3 |Washer, Bolt cap 9x18x2-1S04759-3-C 8008849 8

4 |Nut, Fujilok-M8-8-RingA2 8008795 4

5 |Screw, 1ISO4017-M8x25-8.8 8008344 4

6 |[Cover M6, @16x8 mm 8005971 28

7 |M6S M6x20 mm 8008330 14

8 |SCH 40x17 mm 8008965 14

9 |Cap M6, @26x14 mm 8005970 28 HAGS Eggsgéb%EDEN
10 |450 mm 085200 4 : vww-hags.com
11 |Washer 6.7x18x1.6-1S04759-3-C 8054287 8 Ivvc\al:)sdtgﬂ Bgts‘;oBrM

12 |Screw, ISO4014-M6x35-8.8 8008335 4 MASW57270

13 [Nut, Fujilok-M6-8-RingA2 8008794 4 5 ( 5)

14 |Net 41070110 1 HSGS®>ToB| 2017-02-08 [0




	Sheet1
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25

	Sheet2
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Detail View F (1 : 5)
	Detail View G (1 : 4)
	Drawing View14
	Detail View   (1 : 4)

	Sheet6
	Drawing View33
	Detail View A (1 : 6)
	Detail View B (1 : 5)
	Detail View C (1 : 6)

	Sheet4
	Drawing View16
	Drawing View18
	Detail View K (1 : 7)
	Drawing View20
	Detail View D (1 : 2)
	Detail View E (5 : 8)

	Sheet5
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View38


